OmniSep packed columns are cost-effective turnkey
chromatography labware that save technicians the time-consuming,
manual labor process of packing delicate, low-pressure chromatography
media in reusable glass columns or single use polyprolene columns.
OmniSep adheres to rigorous standards for consistency and quality to
ensure efficiency and repeatability in the lab.
OmniSep offers columns packed with twelve types of cross-linked agarose-

63 MM 006PCS-1ML-D50 006PCS-5ML-
D50
OMNISEP PACKED COLUMN ORDERING INFORMATION
18
MEDIA TYPE PART NUMBERS PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
BULK MEDIA PACK SIZE
100 ML 500 ML 1,000 ML 10,000 ML
IEX OmniSep A-Q Dash Bulk Media 006BM-QD-500 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST 20% Suspension in Denatured Ethanol
IEX OmniSep A-SP Dash Bulk Media 006BM-SD-500 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
20% Suspension in Denatured Ethanol
+ 1% Sodium Acetate
IEX Omnisep A-DEAE Dash Bulk Media 006BM-DD-500 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST 20% Suspension in Denatured Ethanol
IEX OmniSep A-CM Dash Bulk Media 006BM-CD-500 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST 20% Suspension in Denatured Ethanol
BULK MEDIA PACK SIZE
100 ML 200 ML 1,000 ML 10,000 ML
HIC OmniSep A Butyl Dash Bulk Media 006BM-BD-200 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST 20% Suspension in Denatured Ethanol
HIC OmniSep A Octyl Dash Bulk Media 006BM-OD-200 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST 20% Suspension in Denatured Ethanol
HIC OmniSep A Phenyl Dash Bulk Media 006BM-PD-200 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST 20% Suspension in Denatured Ethanol
BULK MEDIA PACK SIZE
100 ML 200 ML 1,000 ML 10,000 ML
Affinity OmniSep A-Ni Dash Bulk Media 006BM-NI-100 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST ON REQUEST 20% Suspension in Denatured Ethanol
BULK MEDIA PACK SIZE
100 ML 200  ML 1,000 ML 10,000 ML
SEC OmniSep A-4 Dash Bulk Media 006BM-A4-200 006BM-A4-1L ON REQUEST 20% Suspension in Denatured Ethanol
SEC OmniSep A-6 Dash Bulk Media 006BM-A6-200 006BM-A6-1L ON REQUEST 20% Suspension in Denatured Ethanol
100 GM 200 GM 1,000 GM 10,000 GM
SEC OmniSep D-25 Bulk Media 006BM-D25-100 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST ON REQUEST Dry Powder
SEC OmniSep D-50 Bulk Media 006BM-D50-100 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST ON REQUEST Dry Powder
OMNISEP BULK MEDIA ORDERING INFORMATION
19
OmniSep packed columns are tested and certified by media
lot or individually by column for a modest additional fee.